Form CP-3 Rev. 6-26-62

KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION AGENT'S REPORT

11-26-62

J. P. Roberts Assitant Director 500 Insurance Building 212 North Market Wichita 2, Kansas RECEIVED
STATE CORPOR ON COMMISSION

7901 C S VON

CONSERVATION DENSITY Wichito, Kanson

Operator's Full Na	me <u>Union Texas</u>	Petroleu	m Corp.			·	
Complete Address:_	Dawer "D"	<u> Great Be</u>	nd,Kansa	<u>s</u>			
Lease Name	W.G.Bill	ings	W	Well No	# 1		
Location	C SE SW		Sec. 25	_Twp22	Rge	_(Æ)	(W) <u>2</u> 3
County	Hodgeman		Total	Depth	<u>4610'</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Abandoned Oil Well	Gas Well_	Input 1	Well	SWD Well_	D & A	X	
Other well as hereafter indicated:							
Plugging Contracto	r: Peel Br	others, In	c.		- 		
Address: Box 359							
Operation Complete	d: Hour3AM	Day 22	Month	11	_Year62	2	
The Above well was	plugged as foll	ows:		•			
8 5/8" 247' Circulated w/cement.							
Mud 4610' to 21	+O 1						
Plug and 35 sax.cement 240' to 140'							
Mud 140' to 40'	·				 		
Plug and 15 sax	k.cement 40' t	o Surface	<u> </u>				
(Company Pump.))				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 _	
				·			
- 					 		
I hereby certify that the above tell CasEplaged as herein stated. DATE 11/28/62 Signed: Well Plugging Supervisor INV. NO. 6084-W							
	DATE	128/62	_ Si	gned:	Kleg	hell	2011
	INV. NO	6084-W		. MeT	1 Plugging	-super	visor